
(01) BOSS GP : F1 90's & 2000's Circuit Paul Ricard (1CV2) (5.842 km)

Free Practices 1 Classification on the best lap

Classification by Category

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Timing by Florent Renault Chronométrage

Printed : 17/06/2022 11:44

Start : 11:09, End : 11:35

Pos. No. Cat Cat. P Name N Car Year B. Lap In lap Gap 1rst Gap prev Av. BL Laps

Cat : BOSS GP F1 Class

1 1 BOSS GP F1 Class 1 GERSTL Ingo AUT F1 - Toro Rosso STR1 - Coswort TJ V10 2006 1:47.131 5 - - 196.3 8

2 7 BOSS GP F1 Class 2 EHNINGER Ulf DEU F1 - Benetton B197 - Judd V10 1997 1:59.651 10 12.520 12.520 175.7 11

3 3 BOSS GP F1 Class 3 SIRGUE Didier FRA F1 - Jaguar R2 - Cosworth V10 2001 1:59.822 8 12.691 0.171 175.5 8

NO TIME

4 15 BOSS GP F1 Class 4 JACKERMEIER Thomas DEU F1 - Toro Rosso STR3 - Ferrari V8 2008 - 0 - - - 1

Cat : BOSS GP Formula Class

1 51 BOSS GP Formula Class 1 CHOVANEC LOPEZ Zdenek CZE Dallara GP2 - Mecachrome V8 2011 1:50.212 11 - - 190.8 11

2 32 BOSS GP Formula Class 2 COLOMBO Simone ITA Dallara GP2 - Mecachrome V8 2017 1:52.172 11 1.960 1.960 187.4 11

3 29 BOSS GP Formula Class 3 FAGGIONATO Marc MCO Dallara GP2 - Mecachrome V8 2008 1:53.878 6 3.666 1.706 184.6 10

4 37 BOSS GP Formula Class 4 MARTUCCI Luca ITA Dallara GP2 - Mecachrome V8 2011 1:55.806 10 5.594 1.928 181.6 12

5 77 BOSS GP Formula Class 5 MALAVASI Francesco ITA Dallara GP2 - Mecachrome V8 2011 1:56.419 10 6.207 0.613 180.6 11

6 27 BOSS GP Formula Class 6 GHIOTTO Marco ITA Dallara GP2 - Mecachrome V8 2011 1:57.366 10 7.154 0.947 179.1 12

7 16 BOSS GP Formula Class 7 MATILE Nicolas MCO Lola AutoGP - Zytek V8 2005 1:58.101 7 7.889 0.735 178.0 11

8 50 BOSS GP Formula Class 8 MORETTI David FRA Dallara GP2 - Mecachrome V8 2005 1:59.216 10 9.004 1.115 176.4 10

9 83 BOSS GP Formula Class 9 GIRARDET Alain FRA Dallara World Series T12 - Gibson V8 3.5L 2012 2:02.306 7 12.094 3.090 171.9 7

10 47 BOSS GP Formula Class 10 STEDING Walter DEU Dallara GP2 - Mecachrome V8 2011 2:02.520 11 12.308 0.214 171.6 12

11 61 BOSS GP Formula Class 11 PEYRE Jean-Christophe FRA Lola AutoGP - Zytek V8 2005 2:07.248 6 17.036 4.728 165.2 7

12 43 BOSS GP Formula Class 12 PEDETTI Giancarlo ITA Dallara GP2 - Mecachrome V8 2014 2:07.960 11 17.748 0.712 164.3 11

NO TIME

13 66 BOSS GP Formula Class 13 FIEDLER Andreas DEU Dallara GP2 - Mecachrome V8 2008 - 0 - - - 2

Cat : BOSS GP Open Class

1 10 BOSS GP Open Class 1 SLEGELMILHS Haralds LVA Dallara World Series T12 - Gibson V8 4.5L 2012 1:48.428 2 - - 193.9 10

Cat : BOSS GP Super Lights Class

1 111 BOSS GP Super Lights Class 1 GEIER Alexander AUT Tattus World Series - Renault V6 2003 2:04.375 9 - - 169.0 9

NO TIME

2 115 BOSS GP Super Lights Class 2 HASLER Andreas AUT Dallara WS Nissan T08 - AER V6 2009 - 0 - - - 0

B. Lap : 1:47.131 (196.3 km/h), (No.1) GERSTL Ingo

Results are provisional un3l the end of protest and appeal 3me. The limit is 30 minutes a6er publishing the official no3ce.

In case of problem during technical scru3neering, spor3ng incident or protest, results will be suspended un3l the end of inves3ga3ons.
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(01) BOSS GP : F1 90's & 2000's Circuit Paul Ricard (1CV2) (5.842 km)

Free Practices 1 Classification on the best lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Timing by Florent Renault Chronométrage

Printed : 17/06/2022 11:42

Start : 11:09, End : 11:35

Pos. No. Cat Cat. P Name N Car Year B. Lap In lap Gap 1rst Gap prev Av. BL Laps

1 1 BOSS GP F1 Class 1 GERSTL Ingo AUT F1 - Toro Rosso STR1 - Coswort TJ V10 2006 1:47.131 5 - - 196.3 8

2 10 BOSS GP Open Class 1 SLEGELMILHS Haralds LVA Dallara World Series T12 - Gibson V8 4.5L 2012 1:48.428 2 1.297 1.297 193.9 10

3 51 BOSS GP Formula Class 1 CHOVANEC LOPEZ Zdenek CZE Dallara GP2 - Mecachrome V8 2011 1:50.212 11 3.081 1.784 190.8 11

4 32 BOSS GP Formula Class 2 COLOMBO Simone ITA Dallara GP2 - Mecachrome V8 2017 1:52.172 11 5.041 1.960 187.4 11

5 29 BOSS GP Formula Class 3 FAGGIONATO Marc MCO Dallara GP2 - Mecachrome V8 2008 1:53.878 6 6.747 1.706 184.6 10

6 37 BOSS GP Formula Class 4 MARTUCCI Luca ITA Dallara GP2 - Mecachrome V8 2011 1:55.806 10 8.675 1.928 181.6 12

7 77 BOSS GP Formula Class 5 MALAVASI Francesco ITA Dallara GP2 - Mecachrome V8 2011 1:56.419 10 9.288 0.613 180.6 11

8 27 BOSS GP Formula Class 6 GHIOTTO Marco ITA Dallara GP2 - Mecachrome V8 2011 1:57.366 10 10.235 0.947 179.1 12

9 16 BOSS GP Formula Class 7 MATILE Nicolas MCO Lola AutoGP - Zytek V8 2005 1:58.101 7 10.970 0.735 178.0 11

10 50 BOSS GP Formula Class 8 MORETTI David FRA Dallara GP2 - Mecachrome V8 2005 1:59.216 10 12.085 1.115 176.4 10

11 7 BOSS GP F1 Class 2 EHNINGER Ulf DEU F1 - Benetton B197 - Judd V10 1997 1:59.651 10 12.520 0.435 175.7 11

12 3 BOSS GP F1 Class 3 SIRGUE Didier FRA F1 - Jaguar R2 - Cosworth V10 2001 1:59.822 8 12.691 0.171 175.5 8

13 83 BOSS GP Formula Class 9 GIRARDET Alain FRA Dallara World Series T12 - Gibson V8 3.5L 2012 2:02.306 7 15.175 2.484 171.9 7

14 47 BOSS GP Formula Class 10 STEDING Walter DEU Dallara GP2 - Mecachrome V8 2011 2:02.520 11 15.389 0.214 171.6 12

15 111 BOSS GP Super Lights Class 1 GEIER Alexander AUT Tattus World Series - Renault V6 2003 2:04.375 9 17.244 1.855 169.0 9

16 61 BOSS GP Formula Class 11 PEYRE Jean-Christophe FRA Lola AutoGP - Zytek V8 2005 2:07.248 6 20.117 2.873 165.2 7

17 43 BOSS GP Formula Class 12 PEDETTI Giancarlo ITA Dallara GP2 - Mecachrome V8 2014 2:07.960 11 20.829 0.712 164.3 11

NO TIME

18 15 BOSS GP F1 Class 4 JACKERMEIER Thomas DEU F1 - Toro Rosso STR3 - Ferrari V8 2008 - 0 - - - 1

19 66 BOSS GP Formula Class 13 FIEDLER Andreas DEU Dallara GP2 - Mecachrome V8 2008 - 0 - - - 2

20 115 BOSS GP Super Lights Class 2 HASLER Andreas AUT Dallara WS Nissan T08 - AER V6 2009 - 0 - - - 0

B. Lap : 1:47.131 (196.3 km/h), (No.1) GERSTL Ingo

Results are provisional un2l the end of protest and appeal 2me. The limit is 30 minutes a5er publishing the official no2ce.

In case of problem during technical scru2neering, spor2ng incident or protest, results will be suspended un2l the end of inves2ga2ons.
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(01) BOSS GP : F1 90's & 2000's Circuit Paul Ricard (1CV2) (5.842 km)

Free Practices 1 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Timing by Florent Renault Chronométrage

Printed : 17/06/2022 11:45

Start : 11:09, End : 11:35

1 11:12:50 - 262.7 56.740 2:51.024

2 11:14:45 - 269.3 48.009 1:54.919

3 11:16:37 - - 48.000 1:52.159

4 11:20:56 - 161.6 51.468 4:19.043

5 11:22:43 -

6 11:24:38 - - 48.886 1:55.239

7 11:26:26 - - - - 1:47.429

8 11:28:13 - 45.793 Pit In

- - - - - - -

1 11:13:37 - - 221.7 1:01.081 3:37.692

2 11:15:49 - - 239.4 55.573 2:12.959

3 11:17:58 - - - - Pit In

4 11:27:42 - - 236.3 54.228 9:43.525

5 11:29:48 - - 241.6 53.140 2:05.524

6 11:31:51 - - 264.0 52.001 2:03.276

7 11:33:53 50.746 2:02.159

8 11:35:53 - - 251.7

- - - - - - -

1 11:13:50 2:04.864 43.984 225.0 1:01.881 3:50.729

2 11:16:04 38.127 39.848 263.4 56.770 2:14.745

3 11:18:15 - - - - 2:11.129

4 11:20:33 38.244 41.764 244.3 57.741 2:17.749

5 11:22:39 35.241 37.149 254.7 53.101 2:05.491

6 11:24:46 - - 248.8 54.741 2:06.926

7 11:26:48 - - 52.108 2:01.984

8 11:28:49 - - 253.5 2:01.257

9 11:30:49 - - 51.832 2:00.539

10 11:32:49 33.403 266.6 51.485

11 11:34:43 35.083 263.4 45.566 Pit In

- - - - - - -

1 11:12:10 47.081 35.478 272.7 48.614 2:11.173

2 11:13:58 30.658 250.5

3 11:15:50 30.961 34.708 251.7 45.572 1:51.241

4 11:17:34 - - - - Pit In

5 11:23:09 4:04.139 33.271 245.4 57.813 5:35.223

6 11:24:58 30.375 32.653 46.317 1:49.345

7 11:26:48 33.736 270.0 45.816 1:49.808

8 11:28:40 31.729 33.853 251.7 46.128 1:51.710

9 11:30:31 30.561 33.445 275.5 47.004 1:51.010

10 11:32:23 32.936 35.527 236.8 43.658 Pit In

- - - - - - -

1 11:13:02 - 53.605 Pit In

- - - - - -

1 11:13:45 - 212.1 1:01.219 3:45.658

2 11:16:00 - 203.3 54.482 2:15.101

3 11:18:08 - - - - 2:08.465

4 11:20:30 - 208.8 57.765 2:22.273

5 11:22:31 - 231.7 50.573 2:00.962

6 11:24:41 - 230.7 51.117 2:09.451

7 11:26:39 - 49.516

8 11:29:06 - 163.3 58.992 2:27.432

9 11:31:05 - 233.7 1:58.620

10 11:33:38 - 166.1 1:02.906 2:33.218

11 11:35:37 - 229.2 49.499 1:58.781

- - - - - - -

1 11:12:52 1:15.342 40.767 232.7 56.798 2:52.907

2 11:14:57 35.864 37.675 250.5 51.978 2:05.517

3 11:17:07 34.956 38.330 264.7 56.829 2:10.115

4 11:19:25 - - - - 2:17.786

5 11:21:32 37.563 36.910 257.1 52.467 2:06.940

6 11:23:31 33.335 35.195 267.3 50.107 1:58.637

7 11:25:33 - - 264.0 50.626 2:02.776

8 11:27:32 33.881 35.142 246.5 49.671 1:58.694

9 11:29:31 33.773 35.529 259.6 49.912 1:59.214

10 11:31:29 32.751 34.930 262.7 49.685

11 11:33:26 246.0 49.969 1:57.574

12 11:35:24 32.889 34.984 1:57.370

- - - - - - -

1 11:13:53 - - 210.1 58.456 3:54.621

2 11:16:02 - - 245.4 54.024 2:09.038

3 11:18:07 - - - - 2:04.142

4 11:20:29 195.6 57.831 2:22.620

5 11:22:27 - - 244.8 49.353 1:57.408

6 11:24:21 - - 246.5 48.052

7 11:26:14 - - 247.1 48.068 1:53.916

8 11:28:04 - - 243.2 42.934 Pit In

9 11:33:49 - - 246.0 48.697 5:44.890

10 11:35:43 - - 1:54.011

- - - - - - -

1 11:12:32 57.652 41.759 226.4 53.489 2:32.900

2 11:14:30 33.176 35.360 250.0 49.351 1:57.887
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(01) BOSS GP : F1 90's & 2000's Circuit Paul Ricard (1CV2) (5.842 km)

Free Practices 1 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Timing by Florent Renault Chronométrage

Printed : 17/06/2022 11:45

Start : 11:09, End : 11:35

3 11:16:37 - - 193.2 57.190 2:07.208

4 11:18:52 - - - - 2:14.748

5 11:20:58 35.937 39.559 210.9 50.483 2:05.979

6 11:22:52 244.3 48.737 1:54.010

7 11:24:44 31.490 37.660 251.1 42.988 Pit In

8 11:29:16 2:55.283 37.411 258.3 59.573 4:32.267

9 11:31:13 31.359 34.450 51.562 1:57.371

10 11:33:08 31.562 35.136 241.0 47.538 1:54.236

11 11:35:00 - - 257.1

- - - - - - -

1 11:12:52 1:05.231 46.036 217.7 1:02.379 2:53.646

2 11:15:08 39.860 41.382 240.0 54.551 2:15.793

3 11:17:11 33.543 36.649 250.5 52.768 2:02.960

4 11:19:26 - - - - 2:14.911

5 11:21:31 37.408 37.048 244.8 50.524 2:04.980

6 11:23:28 32.244 35.281 251.7 49.489 1:57.014

7 11:25:35 36.965 38.987 243.2 51.009 2:06.961

8 11:27:40 33.974 36.830 53.858 2:04.662

9 11:29:36 32.256 34.809 246.0 49.636 1:56.701

10 11:31:32 32.206 35.202 257.7

11 11:33:29 235.8 49.628 1:56.528

12 11:35:32 34.544 35.847 250.0 53.066 2:03.457

- - - - - - -

1 11:12:51 1:02.544 45.647 225.4 1:03.741 2:51.932

2 11:15:20 - - 243.2 1:00.795 2:29.142

3 11:17:41 - - - - 2:21.338

4 11:20:16 40.973 45.600 203.3 1:07.836 2:34.409

5 11:22:31 - - 238.9 56.139 2:15.028

6 11:24:47 38.619 40.281 206.5 57.469 2:16.369

7 11:26:57 - - 54.952 2:10.123

8 11:29:08 36.553 38.271 252.9 55.668 2:10.492

9 11:31:16 - - 244.8 54.182 2:07.993

10 11:33:25 36.628 38.280 242.6 2:09.077

11 11:35:33 252.3 55.065

- - - - - - -

1 11:12:55 1:07.504 46.479 251.1 1:02.310 2:56.293

2 11:15:15 39.565 42.181 246.5 57.684 2:19.430

3 11:17:28 - - - - 2:13.478

4 11:19:56 - - - - 2:27.902

5 11:22:15 - - 247.1 55.746 2:19.122

6 11:24:20 - - 246.0 54.400 2:05.361

7 11:26:27 34.487 36.747 243.2 55.019 2:06.253

8 11:28:35 37.462 223.6 57.326 2:08.088

9 11:30:40 34.439 37.748 53.166 2:05.353

10 11:32:43 33.596 246.0 2:03.262

11 11:34:46 - - 246.0 53.214

12 11:36:50 33.883 36.640 228.3 53.255 2:03.778

- - - - - - -

1 11:13:22 1:40.164 45.232 225.0 58.065 3:23.461

2 11:15:28 35.304 38.133 237.8 52.625 2:06.062

3 11:17:45 - - - - 2:16.567

4 11:20:16 42.910 43.105 217.7 1:05.431 Pit In

5 11:25:04 3:16.599 38.352 238.4 52.653 4:47.604

6 11:27:03 32.847 35.905 250.0 50.491 1:59.243

7 11:29:08 32.982 36.487 254.7 55.808 2:05.277

8 11:31:10 35.664 36.325 2:01.801

9 11:33:11 33.187 37.498 254.7 50.263 2:00.948

10 11:35:10 246.5 50.826

- - - - - - -

1 11:12:24 - - 261.5 53.930 2:25.524

2 11:14:21 - - 263.4 47.692 1:56.596

3 11:16:12 30.613 33.582 251.7 46.601 1:50.796

4 11:18:44 - - - - 2:32.198

5 11:20:54 34.912 44.890 161.6 50.502 2:10.304

6 11:22:51 30.624 34.640 51.262 1:56.526

7 11:24:38 30.647 33.434 252.3 43.629 Pit In

8 11:29:23 3:21.435 34.801 248.8 48.676 4:44.912

9 11:31:14 245.4 46.488 1:50.380

10 11:33:19 36.439 39.831 229.2 49.463 2:05.733

11 11:35:10 30.711 33.356 258.9

- - - - - - -

1 11:13:58 - 175.3 1:06.564 3:59.024

2 11:16:16 - 219.0 55.179 Pit In

3 11:24:36 - - - - Pit In

4 11:29:41 - 229.2 55.163 5:05.142

5 11:31:50 - 233.7 54.147 2:08.656

6 11:33:57 -

7 11:36:05 - - - 2:07.959

- - - - - - -

1 11:13:55 2:13.846 3:55.976

2 11:16:54 - - 34.3 1:07.365 Pit In

- - - - - - -
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(01) BOSS GP : F1 90's & 2000's Circuit Paul Ricard (1CV2) (5.842 km)

Free Practices 1 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Timing by Florent Renault Chronométrage

Printed : 17/06/2022 11:45

Start : 11:09, End : 11:35

1 11:12:59 1:25.059 39.455 231.7 55.680 3:00.194

2 11:15:13 - - 251.1 55.533 2:13.778

3 11:17:14 33.095 35.659 241.6 51.975 2:00.729

4 11:19:55 - - - - 2:41.848

5 11:22:06 44.010 35.880 255.9 51.039 2:10.929

6 11:24:05 32.361 34.884 239.4 51.342 1:58.587

7 11:26:03 32.501 34.617 235.8 50.773 1:57.891

8 11:28:27 - - 166.6 1:03.173 2:23.992

9 11:30:25 32.604 34.784 50.510 1:57.898

10 11:32:21 255.3

11 11:34:46 36.809 46.613 141.9 1:01.369 Pit In

- - - - - - -

1 11:13:50 2:07.544 43.354 231.2 1:00.663 3:51.561

2 11:16:02 37.851 39.812 224.5 54.051 2:11.714

3 11:18:04 - - - - Pit In

4 11:26:33 5:56.560 1:19.161 154.2 1:14.083 8:29.804

5 11:28:52 45.442 43.634 212.5 49.672 Pit In

6 11:34:43 4:14.615 43.524 238.4 53.234 5:51.373

7 11:36:46

- - - - - - -

1 11:13:46 - - 180.0 1:04.607 3:47.102

2 11:19:55 - - - - Pit In

3 11:23:22 - - 216.8 57.824 3:26.932

4 11:25:42 - - 210.1 55.451 2:20.570

5 11:27:55 36.921 38.882 56.636 2:12.439

6 11:30:03 - - 227.8 54.102 2:08.294

7 11:32:08 - - 217.3 52.875 2:05.358

8 11:34:13 34.897 230.2 52.731 2:04.953

9 11:36:18 37.431 208.4

- - - - - - -
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(01) BOSS GP : F1 90's & 2000's Circuit Paul Ricard (1CV2) (5.842 km)

Free Practices 1 Classification on best sectors

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Timing by Florent Renault Chronométrage

Printed : 17/06/2022 11:45

Start : 11:09, End : 11:35

1 1:47.131 1:47.131 - 30.256 7 32.637 2 45.133 2 291.1 6

2 1:48.026 1:48.428 0.402 30.548 9 33.344 9 45.487 5 272.0 7

3 1:50.037 1:50.212 0.175 31.180 6 34.093 6 46.145 11 272.0 9

4 1:51.920 1:52.172 0.252 32.105 11 34.254 10 46.647 11 270.0 5

5 1:53.878 1:53.878 - 32.177 10 34.763 10 47.790 10 267.9 7

6 1:55.298 1:55.806 0.508 32.509 10 34.795 11 48.398 10 267.9 12

7 1:56.419 1:56.419 - 32.718 11 34.887 11 49.229 9 264.7 8

8 1:57.102 1:57.366 0.264 33.231 11 35.881 10 49.497 12 264.0 6

9 1:58.101 1:58.101 - 33.300 8 36.098 7 49.812 8 263.4 9

10 1:58.202 1:59.216 1.014 33.966 7 36.511 10 49.988 10 260.2 9

11 1:59.426 1:59.651 0.225 34.693 9 36.559 7 50.614 8 258.3 7

12 1:59.822 1:59.822 - 35.069 7 37.261 11 51.432 8 257.1 8

13 2:02.306 2:02.306 - 35.315 7 37.325 8 51.781 7 254.7 7

14 2:02.520 2:02.520 - 35.634 11 43.476 4 52.251 9 250.0 10

15 2:04.269 2:04.375 0.106 41.313 4 44.495 1 53.155 10 244.8 1

16 2:07.064 2:07.960 0.896 - 0 - 0 53.421 6 241.6 1

17 2:07.248 2:07.248 - - 0 - 0 54.169 10 235.8 7

18 - - - - 0 - 0 57.635 1 235.2 5

19 - - - - 0 - 0 - 0 235.2 6

20 - - - - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0

Page : 1 / 1


	Grand Prix de France Historique - (01) BOSS GP F1 90's & 2000's - Free Practices 1 - Final ranking by Category
	Grand Prix de France Historique - (01) BOSS GP F1 90's & 2000's - Free Practices 1 - Final ranking
	Grand Prix de France Historique - (01) BOSS GP F1 90's & 2000's - Free Practices 1 - Lap by lap
	Grand Prix de France Historique - (01) BOSS GP F1 90's & 2000's - Free Practices 1 - Ranking by best sector and ideal time

